Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:56

1,15 m 14 de Noviembre de 2021

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/_ L.A.C. JINETE L.D.N. Pais
MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA
NOTORIUS
NUMERO UNO /
LADY BARBIE MARTIN-FABIANI
1 GIRL DEL 139806 GONZALEZ, Borja 127217 ES
CHIRONE / 2014 BORJA MARTIN FABIANI / NONE
/ CASTANO /
HANN
PORTICO YM
CORNET FERNANDEZ GIL-
OBOLENSKY / FOURNIER, Luis
2 ESTELA DE IBIO 144415 CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS,FFAA. / 16378 ES
X CARPACCIO / CENTRO MILITAR DE CRIA
2016 / CASTANA CABALLAR DE MAZCUERRAS
/ CDE
CHAMEAU
MQSJELEL:/Z ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan Ignacio
3 ABIL/I'I'2Y0\1/.:"-\./W.Z. 130305 [Abs - G.P. Azul] 3548 AR
~ CELIA VALLEJO JORRIN / NONE
CASTANA /
ZANG
II\(/I)C()ZQLO REH ARANGO, Regina [Adu]
4 LOCATO / NONE 141593 68167 ES
12015/ ESCUELA HIPICA ARANGO /
CASTANO / CDE NONE
JUNIOR DE
RASE

FLAMENCO DE
5 SEMILLY / 123465 GINER CASTILLO, Isabel 161167 ES
ISABEL GINER CASTILLO / NONE
CYRENAIKA Z /
2009 / ALAZANA

/ BELGA

MARVA VAN'T
VENNEHOF
FANTOMAS DE
MUZE / IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ,
DELPHINE VAN'T 128875 Ricardo 41643 ES
VENNEHOF X CARLOS GONZALEZ DE COS /
TRIOMPHE DE NONE
MUZE / 2012/
CASTANA /
BELGA



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

EPICUR DM
NADOUX /
GELBA /2007 /
CASTANO / CDE

LOUISIANA
DAKAR VDL /
ATLANTA H X
BURGGRAAF /
2016 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

ICE AGE 111
DE FLOR 111 Z
/ MISTANGETH X
CHELLANO Z /
2016 / BAYO /
AES

UFANO CP
XEROFITO
30,16% / QUINA
CP 29,57% /
2014 / CASTANO
/AA.

QUASCADEUR
BLONDEL
DESIR DU
CHATEAU /

VOLE AU VENT I

X LE CONDEEN

/2004 / BAYO /

SF

SPARTE
PEGUIGNON
QREDO DE
PAULSTRA /
ESCALIBUR /
2006 / CASTANA
/ SF

CARACAS DE
LA PINADA
CENTAUER Z /
DEBLA X
BIRLAR 43,64%
/2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

JEAN VALJEAN
DEL AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE
/ EVALINDA DEL
AMOR / 2013/
ALAZANA / AA.

JARCIA DE
MAR
GRIOT DE MARA
/ TRINQUETA /
2009 / ALAZANA
/AA.

L.A.C.

81013

145460

148199

150052

120942

127744

147827

130124

90582

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

HERRERO JIMENEZ, Clara
JOSE ANTONIO HERRERO
ZARZOSA / MANUEL DAVILA

MARTIN

LORENZO SIMON, Ifiaki
INAKI LORENZO SIMON / NONE

REDONDO ABOLLADO,

Carlos

SALUKI TEAM / NONE

NICOLAS ROMERO, Andrea
JESUS NICOLAS JARO /
CAMPEAGRO SAT

ROBLEDANO SANZ, Paula
[G.P. Rojo]
MARTA MORAN GONZALEZ /

NONE

DE DANIEL NUNEZ,
Mariana L.
MARIANA DE DANIEL NUNEZ /
M.YVES DE REDON DE
COLOMBIER

QUINTANA REYES, Claudia
CLAUDIA QUINTANA REYES / LA
PINADA

RAMON VAN DER ELST,
Gabriela
GABRIELA RAMON VAN DER
ELST / Y.EL AMOR

BRAVO ORTEGA, Claudia
LUIS FERNANDEZ TORRES /
ALFONSO DOMECQ DE A MAZA

L.D.N.

156696

97878

16497

244548

60219

125370

196592

45150

120130

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BEC
EMERALD
SAM
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF /
DARCO
BAROCCO /
2015 / CASTANO
/ IRLANDES

BAYO
NONE / NONE /
2007 / BAYO /

NONE

ATLETICA MG
LUCKY BOY / LA
GRECA X
ABRUZOO REY
Z/2016/
CASTANO / CDE

JIMENA
ROUGE
LANCER 1l /
FACNCIULLA
ROUGE X
QUELQU UN DE
MAI /2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

TADEUS
NONE / NONE /
2011 / CASTANO
/ CRUZ

GALILEO DE
OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS /
DURBAN /2014
/ ALAZAN / CDE

INPAU C

CLINTON /

PAULENA X
KALUSHA / 2008
/ TORDA / BWP

SOMEONE
LIKE
BUZALEN
CORRADO | /
LERA DE
BUZALEN X
CONVERTER | /
2015 / CASTANO
/ CDE

TI'BEAU DU
PROST
CALVARO /
EURASIE DU
PROST /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

148477

158893

144835

143100

145797

146424

108274

139299

124451

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

AGUIRRE TORRES, Lucas
PAULA NIETO CARPIO / NONE

VICENTE MARCO, Hugo
[Juv* - Equipo E]
BEATRIZ VERDASCO

SANDEOGRACIAS / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY, Luis [Fr3
Sporthorse]
MANUEL GOMEZ GAMERO / LAS
CLAUDIAS

SANZO MIRANDA, Alicia
MANUEL SANZO ALCARAZ /
MARTA MARCOTE NUNEZ

PARDO MORELL, Carmen
CARMEN PARDO MORELL /
NONE

ANDRES MOYA, Manuel
ANGEL GARCIA ESCUDERO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MAYAYO GARCIA, Estefania
ESTEFANIA MAYAYO / NONE

IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ,
David [Abs - G.P. Azul]
Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN

JAHA ALSARAF, Rawan
RAWAN JAHA ALSARAF / NONE

L.D.N.

16515

165391

16424

238684

318541

16294

118648

235653

200103

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA
OD X JECOMIAS-
F/2012/
TORDA / CDE

JAGGER VC

ZEUS DE VAL /
VESPA X RED-
RIDER /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

KANNANTOS
KANNAN /
WENDY /2017 /
CASTANO /
HOLST

CLASSICHE-F
CLASSIDO /
BRISA DE IBIO X
FETICHE DU PAS
/2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

CONMIRA
PUIGROQ
CON AIR /
BARONESS IV X
RANDO /2006 /
CASTANA /
HOLST

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

OLE BUZALEN

FANDANGUERO

IX'/ SHERITRA /

2011/ NEGRA/
CDE

CARBON
OCASSIONS
COLLADO /
CONY /2012/
ALAZANA /
OLDBG

YIM DE
BEAUCHENE
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / ISOYA
DE BEAUCHENE

X VOLTIGEUR
DU BOIS / 2016
/ ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

125589

129573

148492

155639

132976

134601

127067

136821

143072

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

RONDEAU CADARSO, Maria

MARIA TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ / MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ,
Claudia
CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ /
CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
Alfonso [Adu]
BELEN BARROETA EGUIA / NONE

GARCIA MONTESINOS,
Laura
C. H. NATURAVILA / ALEJANDRO
Y MARIANO FISAC

CARRASCOSA SANCHA,
Paula
THEODOROS KRAVVAS / NONE

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,
Mariola [U25]
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI /
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

PRADO MENENDEZ, Sara
SARA PRADO MENENDEZ /
NONE

INIGUEZ RIVERO, Benito
JOSU XABIER LIZARRAGA
CUBILOS / NONE

PEREZ LOZANO, Marta
MARTA PEREZ LOZANO / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

L.D.N.

137941

252459

17047

283346

264906

127229

108937

60429

140100

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

RP BALTICO
PRINCE DU
GRIMEUX /

CASSANE Z X

CHELLANO Z /

2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

O'CAHUA
CASPAR Il /
CHIHUAHUA X
PANTER / 2014
/ CASTARNA /
BWP

APOLO DE
EQUIANPE
HUPPYDAM DSE
HORTS / ONIS
HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH
X AVONTOUR /
2015 / CASTANO
/ CDE

COURACAO
DE EMIRALIA
MYLORD
CARTHAGO /
KAMBERA
VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /
2012 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

DORIA
DOLLAR DU
MURIER / INDRA
05/2013/
ALAZAN / NONE

UNIVERS D
"AURE
NINIO DE ROX /
NOUBA D AURE
X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

TARKA DU
PLANT
LUCCIANO /
JESSY DU PLANT
X ARPEGE
PIERREVILLE /
2009 / CASTANA
/ SF

L.A.C.

148347

133370

116440

128022

139815

126386

133344

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.D.N.

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, Carlos
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ /
RINCON DE PEDREZUELA

222299

CERVERA CIMARRA,
Mercedes
MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA /
MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA

4600

INIGUEZ RIVERO, Benito
EQUIANPE S.L / EQUIANPE

60429

MORIEL NOVOA, Maria José
MARIA JOSE MORIEL / EMIRALIA

47203

MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ, Borja
BORJA MARTIN FABIANI / BORJA
MARTIN FABIANI

127217

MUNOZ GARRABE, Clara
[Ope]
JOSE MARIA MATEOS SALGADO
/ NONE

167216

GARCIA PEREZ, M2 Nieves
[Ope]
NIEVES GARCIA PEREZ / LES
HARAS NATIONAUX

95945

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

QUALITY DE
VILLAFRANCA
KALASKA DE
SEMILLY /
EVAMP DE V. X
CRUISING /
2011 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

ARCO IRIS

DOBLE A

GERANIUMS
VON IURLOGEN
/ MALICE DE ST
JEAN /2011 /
TORDO / CDE

IMPULSO DEL
AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE
/ COCO X
QUEBEC /2012
/ CASTANA /
CDE

TIDDLINA DE
BUZALEN
ELDORADO V/D
ZESHOEK /
MIDDLINA DE
BUZALEN X
CLASSIDO /
2016 / CASTANO
/ CDE

PRIO YM
IBON /
ESPINOSA X
DARCO / 2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

UN CRIN
BLANC
UNTOUCHABLE /
DOLIQUE DU CIL
X RYON
D'ANZEX / 2008
/ TORDA / SF

LEXINGTON
TV
CANABIS Z /
CIENTA Z X
CARTHAGO /
2016 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

L.A.C.

109253

129842

117682

143968

144416

138423

147140

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MIGUEL CARMONA,

Manuela

MARIA CARMONA GONZALEZ /

Y.VILLAFRANCA

GARCIA-MOCHALES DIEZ,

Enya

ENYA GARCIA-MOCHALES DIEZ /

NONE

PIEKUTOWSKA SKARUCH,

Karolina

KAROLINA PIEKUTOWSKA
SKARUCH / Y.EL AMOR

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan Ignacio

[Abs - G.P. Azul]

CARMEN CASAN SERNEGUET /

Y.BUZALEN

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis

CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS,FFAA. /
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

BONEL AYUSO, Diego
DIEGO BONEL AYUSO /

M.THIERRY PINEAU

GUTIERREZ BAZACO,

Santiago

NORA GAZTELUMENDI MICOLTA

/ NONE

L.D.N.

137571

126531

102845

3548

16378

272594

15888

Pais

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES



	1,15 m
	14 de Noviembre de 2021


